m ZBERBHHHATE/IKDEXZEITS,
R#HaORIRER—H—
KTFAN—r—T ) 2AH R IV FOM4 FC-OPEN

% 25.47% <L FOMA
SRR ()Y M)
OPEN
BE

KI7AN—=—T IV AR I ERIFF B R T T — T IVZEEIL,
E—RTEAQVET,
2 = 2RAH R, TILFOM4A, FC-OPENDE R T, BRI : TFC-2C-OM4-

'/ TN
OPEN-OPEN-1m
]
= N B j (B (1785) / 2785/475) . E— R (S04 (SM) /R ILF (OM1~5) ). I
X< "k 344575 (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) %:&RTEX. £ RIS ETHASD

matarencainags HEETRCTTOT, AHBERE T,
BEE2~5WEBRICBEILETOT. BHLADEEIL,

L%

BREERZIN T3U-T3U

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

M2 ~a-p=TR T - - =\

AW o58Mx—n |~,\‘; F oo o E303-3939-9081 @ e ,~

m 5-23-1 [3103-3939-9082 , ---- fel (ROHS
i

COMPLIANT
- &S ISAQ 2890 MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




